03/03-T32-AVX/IRC
Quantegy Inc.
2230 Marvyn Parkway
Opelika, Alabama, U.S.A.  36804
800-752-0732   www.quantegy.com
IEC TYPE 1 PROFESSIONAL
A U D I O  C A S S E T T E
NORMAL BIAS CASSETTES FOR A

time. Manufactured to the highest tolerances,
Quantegy AVX / IRC audio cassettes are designed
to meet the budget needs of the professional
without sacrificing performance.
product OVERVIEW
A U D I O
AVX IRC
03/03-T32-AVX/IRC
Quantegy Inc.
2230 Marvyn Parkway
Opelika, Alabama, U.S.A.  36804
800-752-0732   www.quantegy.com
Catalog Description Tape Length Carton Weight Carton
Number Feet   /   Meters Lbs   /   Kgs     Quantity
AVX Packaged / Bulk
AVX-C20PB 20 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 103        31.4        6.1          2.76      40
AVX-C30PB 30 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 150        45.7        6.2          2.81      40
AVX-C46PB 46 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 215        65.5        6.4          2.90      40
AVX-C60PB 60 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 290        88.4        6.5          2.96      40
AVX-C90PB 90 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 431        131.4 6.7          3.04      40
AVX-C120PB       120 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 572    174.3 6.6 3.00      40
AVX-C10BB 10 minutes, bulk 56          17.1 29.7        13.47    400
AVX-C20BB 20 minutes, bulk 103 31.4 31.1        14.13 400
AVX-C30BB 30 minutes, bulk 150 45.7 32.5        14.75 400
AVX-C46BB 46 minutes, bulk 215 65.5 34.3        15.55 400
AVX-C60BB 60 minutes, bulk 290 88.4 36.3        16.50 400
AVX-C90BB 90 minutes, bulk 431 131.4 37.9        17.20 400
AVX-C120BB       120 minutes, bulk 572 174.3 37.3        16.91 400
IRC Packaged / bulk
IRC-C30PB 30 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 150 45.7 6.12        2.77 40
IRC-C60PB 60 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 290 88.4        6.5          2.96 40
IRC-C90PB 90 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 431 131.4 6.70         3.03 40
IRC-C30BB 30 minutes, bulk 150 45.7 33.6        15.24    400
IRC-C60BB 60 minutes, bulk 290 88.4 35.6        16.14 400
IRC-C90BB 90 minutes, bulk 431 131.4 37.6        17.05    400
AVX/IRC Configurations
A U D I O
AVX IRC
IEC TYPE 1 PROFESSIONAL